The Lawrence Trophy

NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

The Lawrence Trophy

Mr MJ Ensor, Mr CD Heales
Miss SJ Hodge, Dr GP Nelson

1 England
Captain: Capt NJ Ball
Adjutant: Mr M Liversage
Main Coach: Mr CN Tremlett
Coaches:
Reserves:
Mr PM Patel

Mr KWD Ramsey
Ms RL Furniss
Mr TM Drysdale
Mr MCJ Button
Mr DC Luckman
Mr TJD Raincock
Mr CJ Mitchell
Mr OEJ Spencer

300x

50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
49.8v
50.7v
49.7v
49.7v
50.5v
48.5v

595.81v

Wg Cdr CJ Hockley OBE, Mr PS Gray

Mr JD Warburton

Mr PD Sykes

Mr RA Dix

2 Wales

Captain: Mr PS Gray
Adjutant: Mr P Waldron
Main Coach: Mrs GC O'Leary
Coaches:
Reserves:

Miss NE Barnes, Miss AJ Carnell

Mr HJ Golaszewski
Mr M Bumford
Miss CA Evans

Mr CJ Watson

Mr AC Haley

Mr M Horton-Baker
Mr RC Oxford

Mrs SP Thorogood
Mr JC Evans

Sqgn Ldr M Fray

Mr ORW Russell
WO1 JR Davies

3 Scotland
Captain:
Adjutant:
Main Coach:

Mr AJ Haggerty
Mr JA Anderson
Mr TLW Kidner

300x

50.7v
50.6v
50.8v
50.8v
49.6v
50.7v
50.7v
48.7v
48.3v
49.7v
47.4v
48.6v

589.76v

500x

50.9v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.8v
50.10v
50.8v
49.7v
50.9v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v

596.93v

500x

50.7v
50.6v
50.8v
50.10v
50.9v
49.7v
50.5v
50.8v
50.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v

596.82v

600x

50.9v
50.9v
50.8v
50.9v
50.8v
50.5v
50.10v
50.9v
49.8v
50.7v
49.8v
50.5v

598.95v

600x

50.7v
50.8v
50.3v
49.6v
50.6v
50.6v
49.6v
50.8v
50.7v
49.6v
50.5v
45.3v

592.71v

Total

150.26v
150.24v
150.23v
150.22v
150.22v
150.21v
149.26v
149.23v
148.24v
148.21v
148.20v
147.17v

1789.269v

Total

150.21v
150.20v
150.19v
149.24v
149.21v
149.20v
149.18v
148.23v
148.16v
147.19v
146.14v
142.14v

1777.229v



Coaches: Mr SH Dickson, Mr LM Peden
Reserves: Dr M Wrigley, Mr HN Watson

300x 500x 600x Total
Mr AD Hunter 50.10v 50.9v 50.6v 150.25v
Miss AMG Ogilvie 50.5v 50.4v 50.7v 150.16v
Mr NBS Logan 50.5v 49.6v 50.8v 149.19v
Mr JBG Shepherd 50.6v 50.4v 49.7v 149.17v
Mr MJ Barlow 49.4v 49.7v 50.7v 148.18v
Maj AR McLeod 48.4v 50.7v 50.7v 148.18v
Mr J St J Mehta 50.6v 50.6v 48.4v 148.16v
Miss C Halleran 48.6v 49.6v 50.8v 147.20v
Mr ITG Shaw 48.7v 50.6v 49.7v 147.20v
Mr JPL Sweet 49.5v 50.9v 48.6v 147.20v
Ms RA Wiltshire 48.6v 48.5v 50.6v 146.17v
Mr RA Dyball 47.3v 49.5v 49.5v 145.13v

587.67v 594.74v 593.78v 1774.219v



4

5

Ireland

Captain: Mr JW Alexander

Adjutant: Mr J Halahan

Reserves: Miss KE Pope, Mr BP Creane
Mr CE Dart

Wg Cdr D Calvert
Mr LVG O'Flynn
Mr TJJ Johnston
Mr ML Millar

Mr JW Alexander
Mr PAE Charlton
Mr LMD Cheek
Mr MC Cooper
Mr GK Alexander
Miss RL Laird

Mr CAD Flanagan

Channel Islands

Captain: Mr NJ Atkins
Main Coach: Mr C Mallett
Coaches: Dr AM Jory, Mr DR Le Quesne

Mr DR Le Quesne
Mr B Le Cheminant
Mr AJ Le Cheminant
Mr NC Mace

Mr C Mallett

Miss L Watson

Miss S Ponter

Mr DA Richardson
Dr AM Jory

Mr ML Cotillard

Mr CC Mallett Jnr
Mr NJ Atkins

300x

50.9v
50.10v
50.8v
50.7v
50.9v
50.6v
50.7v
50.7v
49.7v
49.4v
50.5v
46.5v

594.84v

300x

50.6v
49.7v
50.5v
49.7v
47.4v
49.4v
50.5v
50.5v
50.6v
47.4v
46.4v
46.3v

583.60v

500x

50.6v
49.7v
49.6v
50.6v
50.7v
49.5v
49.8v
49.5v
49.7v
48.5v
48.4v
47.4v

587.70v

500x

50.9v
50.5v
49.3v
50.8v
50.9v
49.7v
48.3v
47.5v
49.8v
48.5v
49.4v
47.3v

586.69v

600x

50.6v
50.6v
50.4v
49.4v
48.8v
49.4v
48.3v
48.6v
49.4vy
50.4v
48.6v
50.7v

589.62v

600x

49.4v
50.6v
49.7v
48.6v
50.7v
49.5v
49.7v
49.9v
47.4v
48.5v
47.3v
46.3v

581.66v

Total

150.21v
149.23v
149.18v
149.17v
148.24v
148.15v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.13v
146.15v
143.16v

1770.216v

Total

149.19v
149.18v
148.15v
147.21v
147.20v
147.16v
147.15v
146.19v
146.18v
143.14v
142.11v
139.9v

1750.195v



